
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, E
GRADED RD, N 118 FT FOR POB, CON
404 FT, S 159 FT TO S LINE OF NE

YOUNG STANLEY J
1360 NE GUM SWAMP RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-3S-17-05540-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

21317.00 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

09/03/2015 DF 2.00 17,050 0 0 17,050

STANDARD
2

17,496
7,300
17,050
41,846

0
41,846

0
41,846
41,846

0

41,846

1169/1419 3/19/2009 WD U I 18 10,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROSE LAND AND FINANCE

STANLEY YOUNG

1169/1418 3/01/2009 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIRST NATIONAL BANK O

ROSE LAND AND FINAN

2026
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LAND:1:1: SOME LOW & WET

XFOB:1:1: SUMM MH

BLDG:1:1: SUMM MH

HX Base Yr

148 NE RAY JOHNSON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 802 90.9000 54.54 43,741 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 784

BAS 784 100 784 17,104

UOP 72 25 18 393

856 802 17,496

BAS= W56 S14 E36 UOP= S6 E12N6 W12$ E20 N14$.

BAS

56

14

36

20

14

UOP6

12

6

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,300

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 11,000.00 8,250.00 8,250

2 0700 C MISC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 11,000.00 8,800.00 8,800


